7914 Ajay Drive, Sun Valley, CA 91352
Phone: (818) 504-8115
CRT-PTFE Series PTFE Filter Cartridge
The CRT-PTFE Biological Grade filter cartridge is an essential tool for biological processes, featuring a
hydrophobic PTFE membrane coupled with high-purity polypropylene supports. This design ensures excellent
particle retention and flow rates, making it ideal for critical biological applications. The robust construction of the

CRT-PTFE Series PTFE Cartridge
(Biological Grade)
Ordering Guide
        CRT  PTFE  [1]  [2]  A  [3]  [4]  [5]  [6]
[1]  [2] [3] [4] [5] [6]
Length Micron Rating End Modification
O-Ring / Gasket
Material
Optional Grade
• 05 : 5-Inch
• 10 : 10-Inch
• 20 : 20-Inch
• 30 : 30-Inch
• 40 : 40-Inch
• 002 : 0.20 μm
• 004 : 0.45 μm
• 010 : 1.0 μm
Note: All final membranes
are sterilizing grade.
• 2 : 222 O-Ring Flat
• 6 : 226 O-Ring Fin
• 7 : 226 O-Ring Flat
• 0 : DOE Flat Gasket
• S : Silicone
• E : EPDM
• N : Buna-N
• PV : Teflon
Encapsulated
Viton
• PS : Teflon
Encapsulated
Silicone
• V : Viton
•  -5 :
Stainless
Steel
Insert
• -B :
Biological
Grade
CRTPTFE10002A6S-B
IFP CRT-PTFE Cartridge, 0.2μm PTFE hydrophobic membrane
(Biological Grade), 10.0-inch Long, Filtration Area 0.7 m2, 226 O-Rings
with Fin, Silicone Double O-Rings.
Part Number  Description
7914 Ajay Drive, Sun Valley, CA 91352
Phone: (818) 504-8115
Special Configuration:
Layer Option:
• Single Layer
• Dual Layer
Micron Rating Option:
• 0.2 Micron
• 0.45 Micron
• 1.0 Micron
End Modification Option:
• 2 : 222 O-Ring Flat
• 6 : 226 O-Ring Fin
• 7 : 226 O-Ring Flat
• 0: DOE Flat Gasket
O-Ring/Gasket Material Option:
• S : Silicone
• E : EPDM
• N : Buna-N
• PV : Teflon Encapsulated Viton
• PS : Teflon Encapsulated Silicone
• V : Viton